
Our delicious coffee is locally 
roasted in Sneinton Market in 
Nottingham by Stewarts of 
Trent Bridge.

OTHER HOT DRINKS
Reg

£3.00

£2.70

  

Hot Chocolate .........

Chai Latte .................

Large

£3.25

£2.90

COFFEE
Reg

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.10

£2.65

£2.65

  

Latte ...........................

Cappuccino ..............

Flat White .................

Mocha ........................

Espresso ...................

Americano ................

Large

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.40

£2.90

TEA
English Breakfast .......................

Peppermint .................................

Green / Earl Tea .........................

Indian Chai ..................................

Cream Tea for two ..................... 

Tea and Scone ............................ 
A pot of tea and a fruit scone  (Vegetarian)

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£6.99

£3.99

MENU
C A F E

Artc  re

EXTRAS

CAKES/PASTRIES

Syrup ..........................................
Caramel / Gingerbread

Whipped Cream .......................

Freshly made cakes and pastries, please see 
counter for today’s selection and prices. 
Vegan options sometimes available, please 
check when ordering.

£0.50

£0.50

Cake and Tea deal ...................

Cake slice ...................................

£3.50

£2.75

COLD DRINKS
J2O .............................................
Apple & Mango/
Apple & Raspberry/
Orange & Passionfruit

Cans 330ml ..............................
Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Orange Fanta/Orange Fanta Max
7up/7up Zero

Fruit Shoot ................................
Orange/Blackcurrent

Still Water .................................

£2.20

£1.70

£1.20

£1.20

TAKEAWAY
SPECIAL

Samosa   £1.20



MENU
C A F E

Artc  re

Samosa Takeaway ......................
Delicious spicy samosas freshly made  by our 
chef. (Vegetarian or Vegan)

£1.20

Samosa ..........................................
2 x Delicious spicy samosas freshly made  by 
our chef. Served with spicy mint chutney and 
homemade coleslow. (Vegetarian or Vegan)

£3.50

Cheese omlette with salad ........
Cheese omlette with salad. (Vegetarian)

£4.80

Cheesy chips ................................
Crispy chips with cheese. (Vegetarian)

£3.70

Pakora ............................................
Plate of homemade pakora. Served with 
spicy mint yoghurt. (Vegetarian or Vegan)

£4.00

Omelette Wrap ............................
Scrambled egg, green chilli, tomato, onion 
and cheese in a fluffy wrap. (Vegetarian)

£3.60

Masala Chips ................................
Crispy chips with a spicy tomato sauce, 
topped with spring onion. (Vegetarian)

£3.50

Soup of the Day ...........................
Homemade with fresh ingredients and 
served with a warm crusty roll 
(Vegetarian or Vegan)

£4.99

Kids’ Deal ......................................
Cheddar cheese sandwich with white or 
wholemeal bread, with crisps and carrot 
stick. With fruit shoot or water. (Vegetarian)

£4.50

Artcore Shop and Cafe
8 Albert Street, Osnabruck 
Square, Derby - DE1 2DS
Tel: 01332 366623

SCAN ME

Bombay Sandwich Meal ...........
Potato, coriander & mint chutney, cucumber, 
tomato sauce and gooey mozzarella in thick, 
lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. 
Served with chips, homemade coleslaw and 
a can of drink   (Vegetarian)
Bombay Sandwich .............................................

£6.99

£4.99

Curry Meal Deal ..........................
Boiled rice/paratha, curry and pakora  
(Vegetarian)
  

£4.99

£4.99Cheese Chutney Toastie..............
Mature cheddar cheese and caramalised 
onion chutney in thick, light toasted white or 
whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and 
homemade coleslow (Vegetarian)

Salad Sandwich ..........................
Bread, tomatos, cucumber, and mint chutney. 
Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow  
(Vegetarian)

£4.50

Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto 
Toastie ...................................
Green pesto, juicy tomato and gooey 
mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or 
whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and 
homemade coleslow  (Vegetarian)

£4.99

Veggie Wrap 
Meal.................................................
Smoky red pepper, green olives and  red 
onion smothered with vegan mayo in a soft 
tortilla wrap. Servied with chips, homemade 
coleslow and a can of drink. (Vegan)
Veggie Wrap ..................................

£6.99

£4.99


