



# **MENU**

Our delicious coffee is locally roasted in Sneinton Market in Nottingham by Stewarts of Trent Bridge.

	COFFEE		
	COFFEE	Reg	Large
	Latte	£2.90	£3.10
	Cappuccino	£2.90	£3.10
	Flat White	£2.90	£3.10
	Mocha	£3.10	£3.40
	Espresso	£2.65	
	Americano	£2.65	£2.90
	TEA		
	English Breakfast	•••••	£2.60
	Peppermint	•••••	£2.60
	Green / Earl Tea	•••••	£2.60
	Indian Chai		£2.60
	Cream Tea for two		£6.99
+	Tea and Scone		£3.99
	A pot of tea and a fruit scone	(Vegetarian)	
	EXTRAS		
	Syrup		£0.50
	Caramel / Gingerbread		
	Whipped Cream		£0.50

Syrup	£0.50
Caramel / Gingerbread	
Whipped Cream	£0.50

## **CAKES/PASTRIES**

*	Cake and Tea deal	£3.50
	Cake slice	£2.75

Freshly made cakes and pastries, please see counter for today's selection and prices. Vegan options sometimes available, please check when ordering.

#### **TAKEAWAY** SPECIAL

Samosa £1.20

# **COLD DRINKS**

J2O	£2.20
Apple & Mango/	
Apple & Raspberry∕	
Orange & Passionfruit	
Cans 330ml	£1.70
Pepsi/Pepsi Max	
Orange Fanta/Orange Fanta Max	
7up/7up Zero	
Fruit Shoot	£1.20
Orange/Blackcurrent	
Still Water	£1.20

## OTHER HOT DRINKS

	Reg	Large
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	£3.25
Chai Latte	£2.70	£2.90





# **MENU**

Curry Meal Deal	£4.99
Boiled rice/paratha, curry and pakora (Vegetarian)	
Bombay Sandwich Meal	£6.99
Potato, coriander & mint chutney, cucumber, tomato sauce and gooey mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with chips, homemade coleslaw and a can of drink (Vegetarian)	
Bombay Sandwich	£4.99
Cheese Chutney Toastie	£4.99
Mature cheddar cheese and caramalised onion chutney in thick, light toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow (Vegetarian)	
Salad Sandwich	£4.50
Bread, tomatos, cucumber, and mint chutney. Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow	
(Vegetarian)	
(Vegetarian)  Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto	£4.99
•	£4.99
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto	£4.99
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie	£4.99 £6.99
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie  Green pesto, juicy tomato and gooey mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and	
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie  Green pesto, juicy tomato and gooey mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow (Vegetarian)  Veggie Wrap Meal  Smoky red pepper, green olives and red onion smothered with vegan mayo in a soft tortilla wrap. Servied with chips, homemade coleslow and a can of drink. (Vegan)	
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie  Green pesto, juicy tomato and gooey mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow (Vegetarian)  Veggie Wrap Meal  Smoky red pepper, green olives and red onion smothered with vegan mayo in a soft tortilla wrap. Servied with chips, homemade	
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie  Green pesto, juicy tomato and gooey mozzarella in thick, lightly toasted white or whole meal bread. Served with crisps, and homemade coleslow (Vegetarian)  Veggie Wrap Meal  Smoky red pepper, green olives and red onion smothered with vegan mayo in a soft tortilla wrap. Servied with chips, homemade coleslow and a can of drink. (Vegan)	£6.99



Pakora	£4.00
Plate of homemade pakora. Served with spicy mint yoghurt. (Vegetarian or Vegan)	
Omelette Wrap	£3.60
Scrambled egg, green chilli, tomato, onion and cheese in a fluffy wrap. (Vegetarian)	
Cheese omlette with salad	£4.80
Cheese omlette with salad. (Vegetarian)	
Cheesy chips	£3.70
Crispy chips with cheese. (Vegetarian)	
Masala Chips	£3.50
Crispy chips with a spicy tomato sauce, topped with spring onion. (Vegetarian)	

£4.99

£4.50

Soup of the Day .....

Homemade with fresh ingredients and served with a warm crusty roll (Vegetarian or Vegan)

Cheddar cheese sandwich with white or

wholemeal bread, with crisps and carrot stick. With fruit shoot or water. (Vegetarian)

Kids' Deal ....

#### **SCAN ME**

chef. (Vegetarian or Vegan)

our chef. Served with spicy mint chutney and homemade coleslow. (Vegetarian or Vegan)

Samosa Takeaway .....

Delicious spicy samosas freshly made by our



### **Artcore Shop and Cafe**

£1.20

8 Albert Street, Osnabruck Square, Derby - DE1 2DS Tel: 01332 366623

